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Friday 7:00 pm

Palos Lanes

Lanes 25 - 32

LEAGUE STANDI NGS AVAI LABLE AT www. PALOSLANES. net

CLEARING BREWERS

President: Tom Boudos is on Lane 27 (773)586-3025
Secretary/Treasurer: Rose Collins is on Lane 31 (773)552-7921 rosecollins@icloud.com

Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned High Scratch  High HDCP Season  Season Year-To-Date Y-T-D
Place # TeamName  _ Won _ Lost _ Points 10 30 10 30 _ScrPins HCPPins WON _ LOST
1 3 BOWL MOVEMENT 5 2 629 1797 790 2280 1797 2280 5 2
2 5 BAGS AND BALLS 5 2 547 1633 751 2245 1633 2245 5 2
3 7 FULL HOUSE 5 2 579 1607 791 2243 1607 2243 5 2
4 1 BABES AND BALLS 4 3 652 1857 796 2289 1857 2289 4 3
5 2 4BALLS &2 SPLITS 3 4 565 1667 760 2252 1667 2252 3 4
6 4 BALL BUSTERS 2 5 556 1552 783 2233 1552 2233 2 5
7 6 SPARE US 2 5 578 1475 825 2216 1475 2216 2 5
8 8 TANG 2 5 454 1281 752 2175 1281 2175 2 5
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
2526  BABES AND BALLS 742 796 751 2289 4 <> 4 BALLS &2 SPLITS 760 741 751 2252 3
27-28 BOWL MOVEMENT 790 775 715 2280 5 <> BALL BUSTERS 783 734 716 2233 2
29-30 BAGS AND BALLS 747 751 747 2245 5 <-> SPARE US 699 825 692 2216 2
31-32  FULL HOUSE 721 731 791 2243 5 <> TANG 729 694 752 2175 2
Lane Assignments
Today 6-8 57 24 1-3
Next Week 54 1-8 7-3 2-6
Individual High Averages
Men 192.00 Tad Hooker Women 150.33 Roseanne Conrad
188.67 Eric Gawron 144.33 Marianne Lococo
187.00 Tom Collins 130.67 Marissa Urbanowski
171.67 Dave Harris 130.00 Julie Lopez
153.00 Tom Boudos 123.33 Arlene Boudos
147.67 Paul Montes 121.67 Mary Bartuch

Team Scratch Game
652 BABES AND BALLS
629 BOWL MOVEMENT
579 FULL HOUSE

578 SPARE US

Men

Women

Team Scratch Series

Scratch Game

215
202
192
191

182
158
148
147

Tom Collins
Tad Hooker
Mike Ptak

Dave Harris

Season High Scores

Team Handicap Game

1857 BABES AND BALLS 8
1797 BOWL MOVEMENT 7
1667 4 BALLS & 2 SPLITS 7
1633 BAGS AND BALLS 7
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.
Scratch Series
576 Tad Hooker
566 Eric Gawron
561 Tom Collins
515 Dave Harris

Roseanne Conrad
Marianne Lococo

Arlene Boudos

Julie Lopez
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451 Roseanne Conrad
433 Marianne Lococo
392 Marissa Urbanowski
390 Julie Lopez

Team Handicap Series

25 SPARE US

96 BABES AND BALLS
91 FULL HOUSE

90 BOWL MOVEMENT

Handicap Game

2289 BABES AND BALLS
2280 BOWL MOVEMENT
2252 4 BALLS & 2 SPLITS
2245 BAGS AND BALLS

Handicap Series
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Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
652 BABES AND BALLS 1857 BABES AND BALLS 825 SPARE US 2289 BABES AND BALLS
629 BOWL MOVEMENT 1797 BOWL MOVEMENT 796 BABES AND BALLS 2280 BOWL MOVEMENT
579 FULL HOUSE 1667 4 BALLS & 2 SPLITS 791 FULL HOUSE 2252 4 BALLS & 2 SPLITS
578 SPARE US 1633 BAGS AND BALLS 790 BOWL MOVEMENT 2245 BAGS AND BALLS
565 4 BALLS & 2 SPLITS 1607 FULL HOUSE 783 BALL BUSTERS 2243 FULL HOUSE
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 215 Tom Collins 576 Tad Hooker
202 Tad Hooker 566 Eric Gawron
192 Mike Ptak 561 Tom Collins
191 Dave Harris 515 Dave Harris
190 Eric Gawron 459 Tom Boudos
Women 182 Roseanne Conrad 451 Roseanne Conrad
158 Marianne Lococo 433 Marianne Lococo
148 Arlene Boudos 392 Marissa Urbanowski
147 Julie Lopez 390 Julie Lopez
144 Georgiana Barg 370 Arlene Boudos

144 Marissa Urbanowski

Team Rosters

HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True Pin
Name AvgHDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Total 10 30 10 30 Pins Gms  Avg Drop
1 - BABES AND BALLSHDCP=144 Avg=618
Marianne Lococo 144 44 142 133 158 433 565 158 433 433 3 144
Rose Collins-Sec 116 67 117 113 118 348 549 118 348 348 3 116
Tom Collins 187 10 159 215 187 561 591 215 561 561 3 187
Dave Harris 171 23 180 191 144 515 584 191 515 515 3 171
2 -4 BALLS & 2 SPLITSHDCP=195 Avg=555
Christina Hooker 110 72 107 101 123 331 547 123 331 331 3 110
Kelly Anast 110 72 121 122 87 330 546 122 330 330 3 110
Angelo Gervasio 143 45 135 146 149 430 565 149 430 430 3 143
Tad Hooker 192 6 202 177 197 576 594 202 576 576 3 192
3 - BOWL MOVEMENTHDCP=161 Avg=597
Roseanne Conrad 150 40 182 147 122 451 571 182 451 451 3 150
Kelly Gawron 115 68 105 139 103 347 551 139 347 347 3 115
Eric Gawron 188 9 186 190 190 566 593 190 566 566 3 188
Bill Conrad 144 44 156 138 139 433 565 156 433 433 3 144
4 - BALL BUSTERS HDCP=227 Avg=516
Paul Bochenek 140 48 176 118 128 422 566 176 422 422 3 140
Barb Bochenek 105 76 118 90 109 317 545 118 317 317 3 105
Julie Lopez 130 56 136 147 107 390 558 147 390 390 3 130
Al Lopez 141 47 126 152 145 423 564 152 423 423 3 14
5 - BAGS AND BALLSHDCP=204 Avg=543
Fred Bartuch 146 43 141 137 161 439 568 161 439 439 3 146
Mary Bartuch 121 63 121 128 116 365 554 128 365 365 3 121
Arlene Boudos 123 61 99 148 123 370 553 148 370 370 3 123
Tom Boudos-Pres 153 37 182 134 143 459 570 182 459 459 3 153
6 - SPARE US HDCP=247 Avg=490
Georgiana Barg 115 68 96 144 106 346 550 144 346 346 3 115
Gina Gardner 111 71 118 107 110 335 548 118 335 335 3 1M1
Jim Barg 120 64 123 135 103 361 553 135 361 361 3 120
Mike Ptak 144 4 115 192 126 433 565 192 433 433 3 144
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HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True Pin

Name AvgHDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Total 10 30 10 30 Pins Gms _ _Avg Drop

7 - FULL HOUSE HDCP=212 Avg=534

Marissa Urbanowski 130 56 112 136 144 392 560 144 392 392 3 130

Dennis Maderak 140 48 147 124 150 421 565 150 421 421 3 140

Sandy Montes 117 66 106 103 142 351 549 142 351 351 3 117

Paul Montes 147 42 144 156 143 443 569 156 443 443 3 147

8 - TANG HDCP=298 Avg=426

Thomas LeBlanc 101 79 121 8 95 304 541 121 304 304 3 101

Nadia Morales 90 88 81 84 107 272 536 107 272 272 3 90

Aliyah Enriquez 118 65 126 90 138 354 549 138 354 354 3 118

Gavin Mrozek 117 66 103 134 114 351 549 134 351 351 3 117

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1
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